Home » Intellitec » Intellitec E11 10R iConnex Response Multiple Single Switch and Relay User Manual
Contents
1  Intellitec E11 10R iConnex Response Multiple Single Switch and
Relay
2  Product Specifications
3  FAQ
4  PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
5  INSTALLATION

The module has a red, blue and green LED for diagnostic use.
BLUE is a Vehicle 1, Vehicle 2 and Third Party CAN status LED
When the blue LED is ON, that signifies there is CAN traffic.
When the blue LED FLASHES, that signifies a CAN state change for a selected CAN message. When the blue
LED is OFF, that signifies there is no CAN traffic being received
GREEN is the Intelli CAN status LED
When the green LED is ON, that signifies the module has power.
When the green LED FLASHES, that signifies communication.
When the green LED is OFF, that signifies the module has no power.
RED is an Error LED
When the red LED is ON, that signifies there is an error.
Using the iConnex GUI the error log can be used to identify the errors. Once the error logs are clear the red
LED will go OFF.
KEYPAD
Connex Response Patrol Keypads
ICX-SW16B Type 16 Patrol Keypad – Bottom Cable Mount 8×2 Buttons
ICX-SW16T Type 16 Patrol Keypad – Top Cable Mount 8×2 Buttons
ICX-SW16B-14B Type 16 Patrol Keypad – Bottom Cable Mount 6×2+2 Bottom Buttons
ICX-SW16T-14B Type 16 Patrol Keypad – Top Cable Mount 6×2+2 Bottom Buttons
ICX-SW16B-14T Type 16 Patrol Keypad – Bottom Cable Mount 6×2+2 Top Buttons
ICX-SW16T-14B Type 16 Patrol Keypad – Top Cable Mount 6×2+2 Top Buttons
ICX-SW10B Type 10 Patrol Keypad – Bottom Cable Mount 5×2 Buttons
ICX-SW10T Type 10 Patrol Keypad – Top Cable Mount 5×2 Buttons
ICX-SW10B-09B Type 10 Patrol Keypad – Bottom Cable Mount 4×2+1 Bottom Button
ICX-SW10T-09B Type 10 Patrol Keypad – Top Cable Mount 4×2+1 Bottom Button
ICX-SW10B 09T Type 10 Patrol Keypad – Bottom Cable Mount 4×2+1 Top Button
ICX-SW10T-09T Type 10 Patrol Keypad – Top Cable Mount 4×2+1 Top Button
ICX-SW10B-08B Type 10 Patrol Keypad – Bottom Cable Mount 3×2+2 Bottom Buttons
ICX-SW10T-08B Type 10 Patrol Keypad – Top Cable Mount 3×2+2 Bottom Buttons
ICX-SW10B-08T Type 10 Patrol Keypad – Bottom Cable Mount 3×2+2 Top Buttons
ICX-SW10T-08T Type 10 Patrol Keypad – Top Cable Mount 3×2+2 Top Buttons
ICX-SW12R Type 12 Patrol Keypad – Right Cable Mount 12 x Buttons Inline
ICX-SW12R-10R Type 12 Patrol Keypad – Right Cable Mount 10+2 Right Buttons Inline
ICX-SW12R-10L Type 12 Patrol Keypad – Right Cable Mount 10+2 Left Buttons Inline
ACCESSORIES
icon next Response Accessories & Fitting Kits
ICX-R-LOOM iConnex Response Installation Wiring loom
ICX-R-YSC iConnex Patrol Keypad Y-Splitter Cable